ENGINEERED SOLUTIONS 1
v2024.1
Customer specifi c adaptions needed? Tel.: +49 (0) 2151 652088-0 · E-Mail: info@jianghai-europe.com
HYBRID POLYMER CAPACITORS · SMT TYPE
PH VB VB SERIES
HYBRID POLYMER · SMT TYPE
ENGINEERED SOLUTIONS 2
v2024.1

20°C
120Hz
Leakage
Current
20°C
2min
Max. Allowed
Ripple Current
125°C
100kHz
øD x L
◊ = vibration style possible
(V) (µF) (mΩ) (µA) (mArms) (mm) Details: Page 4
25
1E
68 30 0,14 17 1 400 6,3 x 7,7 PHV1EVB680MF80FVTSWXE3
100 30 0,14 25 1 400 6,3 x 7,7 PHV1EVB101MF80FVTSWXE3
220 27 0,14 55 1 600 8 x 10 PHV1EVB221MB10FVTSW◊E3
330 20 0,14 83 2 000 10 x 10 PHV1EVB331MC10FVTSW◊E3
390 20 0,14 98 2 000 10 x 10 PHV1EVB391MC10FVTSW◊E3
470 20 0,14 118 2 100 10 x 10 PHV1EVB471MC10FVTSW◊E3
35
1V
68 35 0,12 24 1 400 6,3 x 7,7 PHV1VVB680MF80FVTSWXE3
100 27 0,12 35 1 600 8 x 10 PHV1VVB101MB10FVTSW◊E3
150 27 0,12 53 1 600 8 x 10 PHV1VVB151MB10FVTSW◊E3
220 20 0,12 77 2 000 10 x 10 PHV1VVB221MC10FVTSW◊E3
270 20 0,12 95 2 000 10 x 10 PHV1VVB271MC10FVTSW◊E3
50
1H
33 40 0,10 17 1 100 6,3 x 7,7 PHV1HVB330MF80FVTSWXE3
47 30 0,10 24 1 250 8 x 10 PHV1HVB470MB10FVTSW◊E3
68 30 0,10 34 1 250 8 x 10 PHV1HVB680MB10FVTSW◊E3
82 30 0,10 41 1 500 10 x 10 PHV1HVB820MC10FVTSW◊E3
100 28 0,10 50 1 600 10 x 10 PHV1HVB101MC10FVTSW◊E3
63
1J
33 40 0,08 21 1 100 8 x 10 PHV1JVB330MB10FVTSW◊E3
47 40 0,08 30 1 100 8 x 10 PHV1JVB470MB10FVTSW◊E3
56 30 0,08 36 1 400 10 x 10 PHV1JVB560MC10FVTSW◊E3
68 30 0,08 43 1 400 10 x 10 PHV1JVB680MC10FVTSW◊E3
80
1K
33 36 0,08 27 1 360 10 x 10 PHV1KVB330MC10FVTSW◊E3
*Vibration improved design add +0,2mm on length L
ENGINEERED SOLUTIONS 4
v2024.1
Customer specifi c adaptions needed? Tel.: +49 (0) 2151 652088-0 · E-Mail: info@jianghai-europe.com